bus-ubi

604927567
604925854
604935100
602135311
603300516
604872824
604903795
602747637
604308828
603087373
602292133
602757498
602713212
604162388
604297617
604004722
604523227
604761961
604774998
604812596
604900622
604864086
604901361
604921358
604917915
604879086
604316625
604933714
604915288
604927786
603588913
604729035
604926355
604912676
604928656
600619205
604168263
604915717
604925975
604930458
604901036
604929123
604931124
604880481
604930471
604433660
604930432
604840611

LE-name

KLUVER, MARIA CATALINA

RESCHION LLC

CLINE, SHAMMAH

INLAND CRANE INC.

BLIND DOG PRODUCTIONS, LTD

BLUE SKY DECKS LLC

COLD ROLLED METAL FRAMING LLC
MYTHICS INC

MODUS, LLC

D&R COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

L & M SIGN COMPANY, INC.

ALL FLOORS INC.

KNIGHT BOAT DOCKS, INC.

SELBY, BUDDY J

HOUGH, DONNA M

CHAPLAIN SERVICES NETWORK

S & C GROUP, INC.

JAH YIREH CONSTRUCTION LLC
ADVANCED EQUIPMENT & TRUCK REPAIR, INC.
INLAND EMPIRE SPICE LLC

K & R SMITH, LLC

THE PALADIN GROUP LLC

CRESCENT MASSAGE AND BODYWORK LLC
WELLS, CLAUDE

AMERICAN STUDIES ASSOCIATION

ABTS GLOBAL LLC

AURA AZUL, LLC

ATISU, ELORM KWAME

CRYSTAL COMMERCIAL CLEANING LLC
SPOKANE POWDER COATING LLC
DUMBRAVA, VADIM M

RICO MOVING AND STORAGE RELOCATION CORPORATION
S5 RISK MANAGEMENT LLC
CONSTRUCTION TRADES NORTHWEST LLC
CALATHEA COUNSELING, PLLC

MCLAIN, CHRISTOPHER BRUCE

THE GRAIN SHED

HIP HOPS BOTTLE SHOP, LLC

DONAHUE, STEVEN CONNOR

LIVENKO LLC

SPECTRUM ENTERPRISES LLC

NOTHING WASTED LLC

AUSTIN'S FINE JEWELRY LLC

STARLING BOOKKEEPING LLC

SAUNA LLAMA LLC

CALIBER HOLDINGS OF WASHINGTON LLC
IMAGICOMM COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

M&P LUXURY REMODELING LLC

firm-name
AYD MICROBLADING
RESCHION LLC

INLAND CRANE INC.

IZONE IMAGING

BLUE SKY DECKS LLC

COLD ROLLED METAL FRAMING LLC
MYTHICS, INC.

MODUS, LLC

D&R COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
L&M SIGN CO.

ALL FLOORING LLC

KNIGHT BOAT DOCKS, INC.

B AND M PAINTING

DONNA'S GROOMING

CHAPLAIN SERVICES NETWORK
S C GROUP INC

JAH YIREH CONSTRUCTION LLC

ADVANCED EQUIPMENT & TRUCK REPAIR, INC.

EMPIRE SPICE

GYPSY MAGIC

THE PALADIN GROUP

CORI MCWILLIAMS LMT
PRECISION PROS PAINTING
AMERICAN STUDIES ASSOCIATION
TRVST

TWELVE FIT SPA

VOVOLI

JAN-PRO NW CLEANING AND DISINFECTING
SPOKANE POWDER COATING LLC

Phys-addrl

33 E LINCOLN RD

2212 N WALL ST

330N 350 E

6931 SUPPLY WAY

2526 CHARTER OAK DR
18982 W RIVERVIEW DR
521 N 10TH AVE

4525 MAIN ST

240 STOCKTON ST

80 SW CHEHALIS AVE
4022 S SHERMAN ST
18116 E MAXWELL AVE
2401 E6TH ST

321 CONNIE RAY AVE
1905 W 2ND AVE

576 N 61ST AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

402 MAPLE AVE

1425 N BOEING RD
6325 N MONROE ST
1202 WYNOOCHEE PL NE
100 N HOWARD ST

20 W MAIN AVE

22751 E APPLEWAY AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

120 N WALL ST

1028 N HAMILTON ST
2812 W DELL DR

403 EIST

3713 E WELLESLEY AVE
7115 S PLYMOUTH RD

RICO MOVING AND STORAGE RELOCATION CORPORATIOPMN 610 5TH AVE

S5 RISK MANAGEMENT LLC
CONSTRUCTION TRADES NORTHWEST LLC
CALATHEA COUNSELING, PLLC
HANDYMAN CHRIS

THE GRAIN SHED

HIP HOPS BOTTLE SHOP
ACCURATE CONTRACTORS
LIVENKO LLC

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION
FURNITURE OUTPOST
AUSTIN'S FINE JEWELRY LLC
STARLING BOOKKEEPING
SAUNA LLAMA LLC

CALIBER COLLISION CENTERS
IMAGICOMM SPOKANNE LLC
M&PLUXURY REMODELING

109 N MONTANA RD
528 E RICH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
2114 E 17TH AVE

111 S CEDAR ST

307 W 19TH AVE

1224 W CHELAN AVE
4909 E UPRIVER DR
9815 N NORTHVIEW LN
2801 N MONROE ST
1327 N WASHINGTON ST
1012 E LACROSSE AVE
522 W. RIVERSIDE AVE.
119 S JEFFERSON ST
4600 S REGAL ST
12818 NE 120TH ST

Phys-City
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DELTA

BOISE

TEMPLE

POST FALLS
CALDWELL
VIRGINIA BEACH
SAN FRANCISCO
CHEHALIS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
DEER PARK
MEDICAL LAKE
SPOKANE
WEST RICHLAND
SPOKANE
SUNNYSIDE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
OLYMPIA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MILTON
OAKESDALE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
KIRKLAND

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

WA
WA
uTt
ID
X
ID
ID
VA
CA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99208
99205
84624
83716
76502
83854
83605
23462
94108
98532
99203
99016
99006
99022
99201
99353
99201
98944
99206
99228
98516
99201
99201
99019
99201
99201
99202
99208
99006
99217
99224
98354
99158
99207
99201
99203
99201
99203
99205
99217
99208
99205
99201
99207
99201
99201
99223
98034



604899196
604922313
604802349
604177999
604897584
604929442
604925209
604928559
602172931
604930924
604906587
604850693
604925248
604937706
604926981
604919528
604919784
604925740
604546069
604929046
604918999
604933332
602016111
604929098
604924815
604928059
604926289
604922294
604927268
604928385
604848601
604254593
604926668
604373680
604829437
604588694

SABRE CONSTRUCTION CO
PLATINUM NW CONTRACTORS LLC
TARSUS ENTERPRISES LLC
GOLDSMITH, LLC

2 GUYS AND A DREAM INC

SCOTT, LILLY MACKENZIE

BIG DOG FURNITURE RENEWAL LLC
PETER, HAGEN

ERICKSON, BRIAN M

JVM GLOBAL INC

BANK OF IDAHO

WASHINGTON MENTAL HEALTH LLC
ACTIVE BACKFLOW PREVENTION LLC
BACA, JASON

PAGET FILMS, INC.

CELESTIAL MASSAGE LLC

NIH LANDSCAPING, LLC

TRAVYS WAFFLES PLUS, L.L.C.
TACO VADO, LLC

FREEDOM CONSTRUCTION LLC
NEWMAN ADVENTURES LLC
GARCIA, BRITTNEY MARIE

ALLIANT INSURANCE SERVICES, INC.
GROUNDED ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC
FIRST STEPS FLOORING LLC
RAMSEY, PAUL

LA VALLE, DANIEL THOMAS

HAIR BY SHYANNE LLC

COMBS, BRANDAN ANTHONY PAUL
MELLICK, JOELI

ORBIT PUBLISHING, LLC

KING, DEBORAH KAY

STILSON, LUCAS A

PRIEST NEWMAN, LLC

PDG PROSERVICES LLC

SABRE CONSTRUCTION

PLATINUM NW CONTRACTORS LLC
TARSUS ENTERPRISES LLC
GOLDSMITH TRUCKING LLC

2 GUYS AND A DREAM INC

LILLY OF THE VALLEY PHOTOGRAPHY
BIG DOG FURNITURE RENEWAL

HOG TIE TACKLE

BME CONSTRUCTION

JVM GLOBAL INC

BANK OF IDAHO

WA MENTAL HEALTH

ACTIVE BACKFLOW PREVENTION LLC
K & J EXTREME KLEAN

FIRST+MAIN FILMS

CELESTIAL MASSAGE THERAPY

NIH LANDSCAPING

TRAVYS WAFFLES PLUS, L.L.C.

TACO VADO

FREEDOM CONSTRUCTION LLC
NEWMAN ADVENTURES

J & B LOGISTICS

ALLIANT INSURANCE SERVICES, INC.
GROUNDED ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC
FIRST STEPS FLOORING LLC

JCW ENTERPRISES

HAIR BY SHYANNE

ROOTER RESCUE

R&R CLEANING SOLUTIONS

ORBIT PUBLISHING LLC

DEBORAH KING ATTORNEY AT LAW
L S STONE

PRIEST NEWMAN, LLC

PDG PROSERVICES

ENJATI/JOHNSON OCCUPATIONAL AND PHYSICAL THERAPY, PS POWERBACK REHABILITATION

4474 CLAYTON AVE

6288 PEARSON DR

1818 W FRANCIS AVE

2010 E COURTLAND AVE
1805 E 6TH AVE

604 NE HIGH ST

3205 W QUEEN PL

7708 N LAPIS LN

2228 W WABASH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

818 W RIVERSIDE AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST

616 N MOORE RD

1513 LAKEMOOR LOOP SW
5217 W WOODSIDE AVE
1620 W MONROE RD

2625 N MONROE ST

1327 W NORTHWEST BLVD
17923 E ALKI AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE SUITE N

4518 N MAPLE ST

818 W RIVERSIDE AVE
4727 N OAK ST

5519 NA ST

3904 W OLYMPIC AVE
4224 E HOFFMAN LN

42 E WELLESLEY AVE
2080 N WOLFE PENN ST
23304 E BOONE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

407 W MAIN AVE

5512 E COMMERCE AVE
213 E ERMINA AVE

CLAYTON
NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
GOLDENDALE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
OLYMPIA
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

15001 N WANDERMERE RD APT SPOKANE

1110 E WESTVIEW CT

SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99110
99026
99205
99207
99202
98620
99205
99208
99205
99201
99201
99201
99201
99037
98512
99208
99005
99205
99205
99016
99201
99205
99201
99205
99205
99205
99223
99207
99019
99019
99201
99201
99212
99207
99208
99218



